Page 1
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS: AUXILIARY LIFT AXLES
LIT NO: ORDERING GUIDE H814
DATE: MARCH 2024       REVISION: I
HENDRICKSON LIFT AXLE ORDERING GUIDE:
COMPOSILITE® EXF TRAILER: 13K (NON–STEERABLE)
This ORDERING GUIDE is intended to assist you in the selection of Hendrickson COMPOSILITE® EXF Lift Axles for TRAILER (13K). For comprehensive
information on other available Hendrickson models, options and pricing, contact HENDRICKSON CUSTOMER SERVICE at 800.660.2829 (US and
Canada) or liftaxle@hendrickson-intl.com. Your Hendrickson Customer Service Representative can help you complete this form.
Company: Name: Telephone:
Email: Fax: Location:
WARNING! FAILURE TO PROVIDE ALL OF THE INFORMATION REQUESTED IN THIS FORM WILL PREVENT HENDRICKSON FROM PROVIDING YOU
WITH A SUSPENSION MODEL CONFIGURATION AND PRICE QUOTE. EACH STEP IN THIS FORM REQUIRES YOUR INPUT!
STEP 1: PLEASE SELECT THE REQUIRED MOUNTING TYPE:
Weld-on Bolt-on (See Bolt-Hole Pattern B in Step 4)
STEP 2: PLEASE SELECT THE REQUIRED BRAKE TYPE:
Drum Brakes Hendrickson MAXX22T® Air Disc Brakes* Bendix ADB22x Air Disc Brakes*
STEP 3a: ESSENTIAL RIDE HEIGHT INFORMATION:
Steps 3b that follows this step is CRITICAL for determining proper
ride height and to select the right suspension for your vehicle and
your operating conditions.
Please refer to the graphic to the right and answer ALL of the
questions in Step 3b:
A: Frame-Ground
(Loaded measurement preferred.)
(Essential for clearance calculation.)
Frame Rail Height
Provide in Step 3c!
B: Loaded Tire Radius
C: Ride Height
A - B = C (Ride Height)
STEP 3b: TO CALCULATE RIDE HEIGHT, PLEASE PROVIDE US WITH ALL OF THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
Vehicle's Primary Suspension Type: Air Ride       Chalmers       Rubber Block       Mechanical Spring
Provide one; "loaded" is preferred. (bottom of rail to ground at axle location): Loaded: Unloaded:
Preferred Tire Size (example: 255/70R 22.5):
WARNING: FAILURE TO PROVIDE ALL OF THE INFORMATION REQUESTED ABOVE WILL PREVENT HENDRICKSON FROM PROVIDING
YOU WITH A SUSPENSION MODEL CONFIGURATION AND PRICE QUOTE. ALL FIELDS IN STEP 4B ARE REQUIRED!
Page 2
STEP 4: PLEASE SELECT THE REQUIRED FRAME ATTACHMENT CENTERS:
32" Frame Attachment Centers
34" Frame Attachment Centers
35" Frame Attachment Centers
38" Frame Attachment Centers
40" Frame Attachment Centers
41" Frame Attachment Centers
42" Frame Attachment Centers
STEP 5: PLEASE SELECT WHEEL−END (HUB & DRUM) OPTIONS:
Do you require WHEEL-ENDS? YES NO If "No", Select Spindle Type Below and Then Go to Step 7.
Do you require ABS READY?* YES NO *ABS sensor NOT included. ABS Sensor Kit part #: R-008245-1
Hub material (select one): DUCTILE IRON AUSTEMPERED DUCTILE IRON ALUMINUM**
NOTES: *ABS Sensor Kit part number is R-008245-1. Please order separately.
STEP 6: CHOOSE HUB OPTIONS (SELECT ONLY ONE OPTION FOR THE DESIRED SPINDLE TYPE):
See Page 4!
HXL & TIREMAAX® (Spindles N or P)*:   Standard (Spindles FF, N or P):
Choose ONE Spindle Type below: Choose ONE Spindle type below:
Spindle N Spindle P Spindle FF